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WOBA BULLS TRYOUT DATES FOR THE FALL OF 2024

11U
Saturday, September 7- 10:30am to 12pm 
Jacksonville Park, Listowel
Monday, September 9- 6:30pm to 8pm
Jacksonville Park, Listowel
Thursday, September 12- 6:30pm to 8pm
Jacksonville Park, Listowel
12U
Saturday, September 7- 12pm to 1:30pm
Jacksonville Park, Listowel
Tuesday, September 10- 6:30pm to 8pm
Jacksonville Park, Listowel
Friday, September 13- 6:30pm to 8pm
Jacksonville Park, Listowel
13U
Saturday, September 7- 1:30pm to 3pm
Jacksonville Park, Listowel
Wednesday, September 11- 6:30pm to 8pm
Jacksonville Park, Listowel
Monday, September 16- 6:30pm to 8pm
Jacksonville Park
14U 
Saturday, September 7- 10am to 11:30am
John Bell, Listowel
Friday, September 13- 6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
Thursday, September 19-6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
15U
Saturday, September 7- 11:30am to 1pm
John Bell, Listowel
Tuesday, September 10- 6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
Monday, September 16- 6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
16U
Saturday, September 7- 1pm to 2:30pm
John Bell, Listowel
Wednesday, September 11- 6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
Tuesday, September 17- 6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
18U
Monday, September 9-6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
Thursday, September 12- 6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
Wednesday, September 18- 6:30pm to 8pm
John Bell, Listowel
22U
Sunday, September 8- 1pm to 2:30pm
John Bell, Listowel
Sunday, September 15 1pm to 2:30pm
John Bell, Listowel
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